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51 UKL AVE 1, #0125 PAYA URL INDUS TRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX ; (065) 62564315

Your Ref: D18008452MFSH Date: 13 December 2018

QOur Ref: CS/FCL18021568/Uqgd3

The Motor Claims Department
First Capital Insurance Ltd

Dear Sir/Madam,

INITIAL INSPECTION REPORT OF VEHICLE NO. _ SJT 96648 .

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle
on 04/12/2018 at the premises of M/s JIN AUTO. and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount :S8  6.089.60

Revised Estimate Amount :8§  3.500.00 (Lump Sum)
“Check” ltems Amount 1 8% -

Market Value : 5% -

LTA Reimbursement Value 1 5% -

Nett Value :S% -

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages

at the rear portion.

Yours faithfully

CHUA KANG SENG
Licensed Appraiser



MS & FirstCapital

MS First Capital Insurance Limited Cofeg fo 1350001000 C3F fleg b P2 HUGLE] &9
& Rafflcs Quay #21-00 Singapore DABSE0
Ter (656222 2311 Fan: (B3)62d2 3547

Cladimg. & Hater Underariting Dept: 36 Rotinson Roed #16-01 City House Singapore 06SETT
Tel (5] 6507 3648 Fax 55} 6507 3840

v msfirsteapitaloom.sg

Date

Accident Date

Insured Vehicle

Survey Location
Contact Person.

Contact No.

Survey Type

Appointed
Surveyor

Contact Person
Contact Number.

Cc : Workshop

Cc : TP Solicitor

Officer Incharge

MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT

27-11-2018 Our Ref No. D18008452MFSH
25-11-2018 Claim Type. Third Party
SHCB838D Third Party Vehicle. SJTS664B

BLK 14 #01-410/412 DEFU LANE 10
CASSANDRA

§2898126/ 0 Fax No. 62870590

WITHOUT PREJUDICE: NOT DISPUTING ON LIABILITY BUT QUANTUM TO
BE AGREED.

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

NA Fax No. 88416315

FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use (based on
NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

THIRD PARTY SURVEY REQUEST

JIN AUTO SERVICES PTE
LTD

MNA TP Solicitor Fax No. NA

Attention. NIL

SERENE

IMPORTANT NOTE

Kindly submit the survey repert via C\WS within 14 days for survey assignment and 7 days for re-inspection,

This is a computer generated letter, no signature requirad.




Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 13 December 2018 11:35 AM

To: ‘CWS Motor Claims'; assignments

Cc: 'Cerene Ler'; SUR

Subject: RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D18008452MFSH/1
Attachments: CSFCINB021568Uqd3 . pdf

Dear Serene,

Enclosed herewith preliminary advice of SIT 9664B.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-1561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Elk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 29 November 2018 4:09 PM

To: 'CWS Motor Claims' <cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Cc: 'Serene Ler' <Sereneler@msfirstcapital.com.sg=; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com=>

Subject: RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D18008452M FSH/1

Dear Sir/Mdm,
Thank you for the assignment.

Please be informed vehicle not in the workshop, repairer will arrange.

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignmentsi@lkkauto.com | fax: 6e56-4315
Bk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: CWS Motor Claims [mailto:cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 29 November 2018 3:13 PM

To: ASSIGNMENTS@ LKKAUTO.COM

Cc: CWS Motor Claims <cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; Serene Ler <Sereneler@msfirstcapital.com.sg>
Subject: PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D18008452MFSH/1

Dear Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above reference.
Please find attached the necessary documents for survey.
Kindly submit your report via CWS within the next 14 days.

Note: All the accident reports are uploaded into CWS for your perusal.

Best Regards,



Used Honda Fit Car for Sale in Singapore, Trust Motor Trading - sgCarMart

sGCARMART.COM

MNew Cars

Sell My Car

Honda Fit
Resources
r Bu
[ sallin I
[ O I
ftermarks

Planning
for a
Holiday?

Comparg

https:/www.sgcarmart.com/used cars/info.php?ID=758076&D1.=2493

Products

Directory

VISIT US AT VENUE

10 &m0 B pin

Price Range ~| Depreciation [ 2009

Honda Fit 1.3A G

Overview  Financial Accessories  Similar  Research

Car Detads

P!;_;e 516,500

Depreciation SB,850 fyr

Reg Date 06-Mov- 2009
{11mths 1day COE left)

Manufactured 2008

Mileage

Transmission Autn

Engine Cap 1,339 cc

Road Tax S50 fyr

Power 73.0 kW (97 bhg)
Wiaw spacs of the H

Curb Weight 1,010 kg

Features 1.3L Fuel Efficient I-WTEC Engine, 5 Speed CVT Auto
Traremissions, SRS Airbags, Immaobilizer, Knockdown
Rear Seats,

Accessories Audio Systerm, Sports Rima, Window Visor, Solar Fam,
Reverse Sensars,

Description Well Maintzined Condition, Fuel Efficient And Reliable
Model, Sporty Outiook With Spacious Inberior Space
G5T Included. Flexible Loan And Trade In Availabls,
Call Now To Viewing The Car,

COE 516,747

oMV $16,703

ARF £16,703

Dereg Value $9,893 as of today | 1

No. of Owmners )

Type of Veh

Category

Availability Availabla

Upfront Payment

Transfer Fee

£25

Insurance

SGCM Carnival dr Downtown East
1 Pashi Bis Close ‘u|11:_|-|i|-ru+ 519599

15« 16 December 20718

Page 1 of 2

Qi Cign un
Articles Forum Resources
22
o~ s
AW TYREPAC ==
Viehicle Type ~| % submite
Photos Map

||3l

i
L LIS
Lacation WMap Prica Analysis
Seller Informatio
Company Trust Motor Trading
s 30 | 22
L7} Address 73 Mackenge Road Lot 17 & 18
o :
a Location
(7] Office No 63384472
7] Contact Person(s) Benson Tan 84187320
Alvin Chea Q0295022
Mr Lim 96263081
Useful Services
Afrald of lermons? Request to have
srﬁ this car evaluabed professionally,
ePELE RLRgE S Vehicle Evaluation
Find out the markat value for your car,
A S Get 3 free Car Valuation.
Tt
i‘r Froo Valuation
©

04-Dec-18



Used Honda Fit Car for Sale in Singapore. Car Design Motor - sgCarMart

s AaRMART.COM

New Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory

Don't compromise,

start cleaning today. ===

Honda Fit

FIND OUT MORE

Page 1 of 2

Insurance Articles Forum Resources

TECHRON %

CALTEX

Respurces

Car Leasing

Leasing

6768 7117 §720 5000 6720 8000

Plan
Your
Next Trip

Honda Fit 1

Vi Financial

Car Py l,.'u.:.f.

d i

Depreciation
Reg Date

Manufactured
Mileage
Transmission
Engine Cap
Road Tax

Power

Curb Weight

Features

Accessories

Description

COE

oMV

ARF

Dereg Value
Mo. of Owners
Type of Veh

Category

Availability

58,960 fyr

17-Sap-2009
(Smths 12days COE left)

2008

AUt
1,339 cx
4500 jyr

73.0 kW (97 bhp)
View specs of the

1,010 kg

1.3L 4 Cylinders Inling 16V [-VTEC Engine, Smooth 5
Speed OVT Auto Transmession, EPS, Dual SRS Rirbags,
ARS, Immabilear

Sports Rims, Audio System, Revarse CEensors,
Uphalstery Leather Seats

Cheapest [n The Market! Affordable Depreciation,

Price Range b i vehicle Type b . Submit
T,
A g
Accessories Similar Research Photos Map
512,800

Locafion Map

!Ill

Price Analysis

Original Painkwork, Smaath Engine, Easy To Mantain Company I
Uniit, Low Fuel Consumption! Low Maintenance Cost!
The Maost Spacious Hatchback Among It's Class! Shop 8 |19
With A Peace OF Mind With STWA Accredtad Company,
. SME-E
£ Wall Fairness Company And Trustable. Call And Make Address €1 Ubi Avenue 2 205-05
An Appoantment For Viewing Now,
511,414 7] Location
$11,564 [ 7] Office Mo 67466620
£11 564 [ 7] Contact Person(s) David Tan A3338363
Danson BI1HGS0
F EF e
£6,670 as of today | ﬂ Vicky B5557476
" © Dian B74255%6
Useful Services
Afraid of lemons? Request to have
this car evaluated professionally
Available

hitps://www.sgcarmart.com/used _cars/info.php?ID=783638&DL=1068

WRELE PR e Vabicle Evaluatic

Find out the market value for your car,
A S Get a free Car Valuation

Free Valuation

04-Dec-18



PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Company
Owner |1D: 8001G
Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SJT9664B
Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 04 Dec 2018
Vehicle Make: HONDA
Vehicle Model: FIT1.3GA
Primary Colour: Black
Manufacturing Year: 2008

Engine No.: L13A4079585
Chassis No.: GE61073678
Maximum Power Output: 73.0 kW (97 bhp)
Open Market Value: $11,810.00
Original Registration Date: 11 Nov 2009
First Registration Date: 11 Nov 2009
Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid: $11,810.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 10 Nov 2019
PARF Rebate Amount: $5,905.00
Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 10 Nov 2019
COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: $16,747.00
COE Rebate Amount: $1,563.00
Total Rebate Amount: $7,468.00

Page 1 of |

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 Dec 2018

OK

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/enquireRebate By PublicBeforeDereglnput ?FUNCTION_ID=F030... 04-Dec-18



Jin Auto Services Pte Ltd

Company Reg No:200704370C GST Reg No ::200704370C

4/12/2018

Blk 14 Defu Lane 10 #01-412
Singapore 539195
Tel:62898126 Fax :62870590

M/S ~ MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE

DEAR SIR/ MADAM

ESTIMATE REPAIR COST FOR SJT9664B (HONDA FIT)

01)
02)
03)
04)
05)
06)
07)
08)
09)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

15)
16)
17
18)

19)
20)
21)
22)

1 EC
1 PC
1 PC
1 PC
1 PC
1PC
1 PC
1 PC
1 PC
1P
1 PC
1PC
2PCS
1 PC

1PLC ¢4
1 PC
1PC
1SET

TO SUPPLY :
List Items ; Y

REAR BOOT LID o Y
REAR W/5 MOULDING

REAR BOOT LID RUBBER
REAR BOOT UPPER LOCK ASSY
REEAR BOOTLID STRIKER

REAR BOOT" EMBLEM

REAR BOOT INNER TRIMBOARD ~

REAR RH LAMP

REARLH LAMP

REAR END PANEL

REAR END PANEL GARNISH
REAR BUMPER 2.4
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER
REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER

SPECIAL NETT

wyed and

LESS20%

810.10.—
74.00 _—
9230
194.00
11.20 -~
27.20 —
123.90 X
206.20
206.20
295.20—
60.80
440.30 —
37.60°
920.50

3,499.50
(699.90)

PARKING SENSOR
W/S SEALANT

REAR NUMBER PLATE
REAR BUMPER CLIPS

Labour Charge
SENSOR LABOUR

WIS EABOUR J
REMOVE INNER GARNISH
SPRAY PAINTING

Page 1 of 2

Hon B0 B0 B0 08 65 b5 09 6O 05 09 5 BT Y D

% T @ 9

= B0 8 A

2,799.60

280.00 .,
60.00 &
40.00 ~
40.00

80.00 |
120.00-
100.00

1,250.00




23)
24)
25)
26)
27)

LABOUR CHARGE

TUFF COAT

WIRING CHECK

CUSHION REMOVE & REFIX

REMOVE AND REFIX BOOTLID MECHANISM

Page 2 of 2

1.000.00 ¢
90.00 ¢
30.00

100.00
100.00

S 6.089.60

w0 e e B BB




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL: 6256 31561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. Mo: 189607198R GST Reg. No. 19-0607188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

36 ROBINSON ROAD

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

Ref ; CS/FCI18021568/Uqd3n2

#16-01 CITY HOUSESINGAPORE 068877 Gages: RiRe ml‘l‘"m“"‘"mlm
Code: FCIZ2
L Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SHC 89390 Veh. Inspected SJT 96648
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. D1B00B452MFSH Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From SERENE Assign Date 20/11/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA FIT (A) C.C 1339
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2009
Chassis No. GEEB1073678 Colour BLACK
Cdometer 112581 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Maodification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/50 ZR16 TOYO & mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/50 ZR16 TOYO & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/50 ZR16 TOYO & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/50 ZR16 TOYO &6 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTIOMN.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  25/11/2018 [Inspacth::-n Date 04/12/2018
Survey held at JIN AUTO SERVICES PTELTD
BLK 14 DEFU LANE 10
#01-412
SINGAPORE 538195
5a. Remarks
AIDAMAGES CONSISTENT TO ACCIDENT REPORT.
BJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS,
C)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b, Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

5 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Uni Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408333
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. Mo 199807198R GST Reg. No. 18-9607193-R Fage No.:1of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJT 96648
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop (5)) {Si]
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BOOT LID BADLY DENTED 810.10 81010
1|REAR WIS NOULDING MECESSARY 74.00 74.00
1|REAR BOOT LID RUBBER TWISTED 82.30 92.30
1|REAR BOOT UPPER LOCK ASSY TWISTED 19400 194.00
1|REAR BOOTLID STRIKER NOT NECESSARY 11.20
1|REAR BOOT EMBLEM MECESSARY 27.20 27.20
1|REAR BOOT INNER TRIMBOARD NOT NECESSARY 123.90 i
1|REAR RH LAMP NOT NECESSARY 2065.20 -
1|REAR LH LAMP NOT NECESSARY 206.20 =
1|REAR END PANEL DENTED / BENT 285.20 29520
1|REAR END PANEL GARNISH TWISTED 60.80 60.80
1|REAR BUMPER DEFORMED 440,30 44030
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER BENT 3a7.60 3760
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER DISTORTED g20.50 BBO.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -699.90 -542.30
2,798.60 2,169.20
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1{SET PARKING SENSOR (SN) SHORTED 280.00 200.00
1(W/'S SEALANT (SN} NECESSARY 60.00 40.00
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) NOT NECESSARY 40.00 -
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN) MECESSARY 40.00 30.00
420.00 270.00
LABOUR
DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR, B0.00 50.00
DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN. 120.00 120.00
REMOVE INNER GARNISH, 100.00 60.00
SPRAY PAINTING. 1,250.00 SB0.00
LABOUR CHARGE. 1,000.00 &600.00
TUFF COAT. 50.00 60.00
WIRING CHECK. 30.00 20.00

Report Ref No. CS/FC118021568/Uqd3n2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ui Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: B256 4315
Reg. Mo 199607193R GST Reg. No. 19-9607188-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty Description of Parts Condition WE::L';’::; ?;}} Our ‘":::l}ushd
CUSHION REMOVE & REFIX. REPEATED 100.00 -
REMOVE AND REFIX BOOTLID MECHANISM 100.00 £0.00

2.870.00 1,950.00
GRAND TOTAL 6,089.60 4,389.20
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 3,500.00

(TOITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CS/FCI18021568/Ugd3n2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appralser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Regort is made salely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the frant page of this Report.

Mo labilty of responaibiity whatsoever, in contact or tor
Eeport. in whole or In part. does 50 at his or her own sk,

L0 B Lhrd Damy

reply on the Hepor whno

or in part, Ay third ooy




